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TOWN HALL FACILITY NEEDS ASSESSMENT COMMITTEE
AD HOC COMMITTEE CHARGED ANEW, JULY 2012

Priscilla Jenness, Board of Selectmen Chair
pienness@comcast.net

Mike Magnant, Town Administrator
mmagnant@town.rye.nh.us

Cyndi Gillespie, Assistant Town Administrator/Finance Director
cgillespie@town.rye.nh.us

Kim Reed, Planning/Zoning Administrator
kreed@town.rye.nh.us

Dennis McCarthy, Public Works Director
dmccarthy@town.rye.nh.us

ElizabethYeaton, Town Clerk/Tax Collector
byeaton@town.rye.nh.us

Mr. Melvin R. Low
P.O. Box 346
Rye, NH 03870

jeanandmelvin@myfairpoint.net

964-3066

Gregg M. Mikolaities, P.E.
411 Washington Road
Rye, NH 03870

964-1694 (H)
475-3658 (Cell)
gmmikolaities@tighebond.com

Paula Merritt
57 Tehias Road
Rye, NH 03870

431-7852
pemerritt@comcast.net
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Curtis Boivin
230 Locke Road
Rye, NH 03870

Hm: 379-2941
boivincurtis@gmail.com

Edward K. Paul
55 Birchwood Drive
Rye, NH 03870

Hm: 603-379-2599
Wk: 603-778-3263
ekpaul3@yahoo.com

Phil Winslow
100 Harbor Road
Rye, NH 03870

Hm: 603-501-0995
philwins@gmail.com

Peter B. White

58 Liberty Common
P.O. Box 272

Rye, NH 03870

Hm: 603-969-1308
Peterwhiterye@comcast.net

Tom McCormick
999 Washington Road
P.O. Box 73

Rye, NH 03870

Hm: 944-8066
tommecec@gmail.com

Paul Goldman
1190 Washington Road
Rye, NH 03870

Hm: 964-1554
athenryefarm@comcast.net
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Peter Kasnet
PO Box 700
Rye Beach, NH 03871

231-2955 Cell
964-6977 Home
964-2529 Work

peterk@petergkasnetinc.com

Cannot commit to membership, but would like notice of meetings:

Martin Klenke
931 Ocean Blvd.
Rye, NH 03870

mk_rye@earthlink.net
HM: 603-436-5141

Lucy J. Neiman
93 Straw’s Point Road
Rye, NH 03870

Wk: 964-7711
Hm: 964-5444
lucy@strawspt.com

Keriann Roman
33 Locke Road
Rye, NH 03870

Hm: 660-0182
Cell: 603-660-0182

Knkr912@gmail.com




